
 

 

THE BLUEBELL FEDERATION 

MAT CONSULTATION TIMELINE 

 

 

Meeting with all school staff to discuss MAT consultation process: 

Horsted Schools Monday 17th November 2025 

Swingate Primary School Wednesday 19th November 2025 

Burnt Oak Primary School Monday 24th November 2025 

Letter with link to survey to parents and staff being sent: 

Horsted Schools Thursday 27th November 2025 

Swingate Primary School Thursday 27th November 2025 

Burnt Oak Primary School Thursday 27th November 2025 

Presentation to staff with Q and A Session  

Horsted Schools Wednesday 3rd December 2025 

Swingate Primary School Wednesday 10th December 2025 

Burnt Oak Primary School Thursday 18th December 2025 

Presentation to parents with Q and A Session 

Horsted Schools Thursday 4th December 2025 at 3.30 – 4.30pm 

Swingate Primary School Thursday 11th December 2025 at 3.30  - 4.30pm 

Burnt Oak Primary School Tuesday 16th December 2025 at 3.30 – 4.30 pm 

Consultation Ends Friday 9th January 2026 

Submission Friday 16th January 2026 

 

    

  


